BEVERAGE LIST

~ON
TALI

Lasseters Hotel Casino . Barrett Drive . Alice Springs . Australia
T: (08) 8950 7721 . events@lasseters.com.au . Lasseterscom.au . @Lassetersau

15% Surcharge applies Sundays & Public Holidays



Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
aperol, prosecco topped with soda water & orange

Lychee Dream
paraiso lychee, midori, orange juice, cranberry juice & fresh lychee

Mojito
bacardi, fresh lime, mint, sugar syrup topped with soda

Japanese Slipper
midori, cointreau, & lemon juice

Espresso Martini
vodka, kahlua, espresso, & sugar syrup

Toblerone
baileys, frangelico, kahlua, cream & chocolate syrup

Mocktails

Strawberry Lemonade
strawberry, lemon/lime juice, strawberry syrup topped with sprite

Sparkling By The Glass
NV  Fish Cage, Sparkling Chardonnay
NV  Seppelt 'Fleur De Lys' Australia

Hunter Valley, NSW

$14

$17

$17

$17

$20

$17

$10

Glass

$9
$12

White By The Glass

2022
2023
2023
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2022

Hungerford Hill, Pink Moscato
T'Gallant Juliet', Moscato
Knappstein, Riesling

Hungerford Hill, Pinot Grigio
T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck' - Pinot Grigio
Fish Cage, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Hungerford Hill, Sauvignon Blanc
Shaw & Smith, Sauvignon Blanc

Fish Cage, Chardonnay

Hungerford Hill, Chardonnay

Rose By The Glass

2022
2023

Dalwood, Rose

Wirra Wirra 'Mrs Wigley', Rose

Red By The Glass

2022
2023
2022
2022
2022
2019
2021
2022

Hungerford Hill, Pinot Noir

T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck’, Pinot Noir
Fish Cage, Cabernet Sauvignon
Hungerford Hill, Cabernet Sauvignon
Fish Cage, Shiraz

Hungerford Hill, Shiraz

d'Arenberg 'The Footbolt', Shiraz
Pepperjack, Shiraz

NSW

Australia

Clare Valley, SA
Hilltops, NSW

vic

Hunter Valle, NSW
Tumbarumba, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW

Hunter Valley, NSW

McLaren Vale, SA

Tumbarumba, NSW
vic

Hilltops, NSW
Hilltops, NSW
Hilltops, NSW
Hilltops, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA

Barossa, SA

150ml
$10
$12
$13
$10
$12
$9
$10
$16
$9
$10

150ml
$11
$12

150ml
$10
$12
$9
$10
$9
$10
$13
$15

250ml
$16
$18
$19
$16
$18
$13
$16
$24
$13
$16

250ml
$17
$18

250ml
$16
$18
$13
$16
$13
$16
$19
$22



Champagne By The Bottle

NV
NV

Moet & Chandon 'Imperial' Brut
G.H.Mumm 'Grand Cordon' Brut

Sparkling Wine By The Bottle

NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
2013
NV
NV

Fish Cage

The Magic Box 'Splendid Sparkling'
Riccadonna Prosecco

Seppelt 'Fleur De Lys'

Squealing Pig Prosecco
Squealing Pig Sparkling Rose
Seppelt 'Salinger' - Vintage Cuvee
Hungerford Hill 'Dalliance’

Jansz

Sparkling Red Wine By The Bottle

NV
NV
NV

Hungerford Hill 'Cardinal’, Sparkling Shiraz
Annie's Lane 'Quelltaler’, Sparkling Shiraz

Seppelt, Original Sparkling Shiraz

Moscato By The Bottle

2022
2020
2023
2019

Hungerford Hill Pink Moscato

Wirra Wirra 'Mrs Wigley', Pink Moscato
T'Gallant Juliet’

Brown Brothers

Riesling By The Bottle

2019
2023
2018
2011

Leo Buring

Knappstein

Pewsey Vale

Abels Tasmania Traminer

Hunter Valley, NSW
SE Australia

Italy

Australia

Australia

SE Australia

Henty, VIC
Tumbarumba, NSW
TAS

Hunter Valley, NSW
Clare Valley, SA
viC

NSW
McLaren Vale, SA
Australia

Milawa, VIC

Clare Valley, SA
Clare Valley, SA
Eden Valley, SA
TAS

$125
$145

$30
$35
$35
$40
$45
$45
$50
$60
$70

$50
$55
$60

$35
$40
$40
$45

$45
$50
$55
$65

Pinot Gris & Grigio By The Bottle

2022
2022

2023 T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck' - Pinot Grigio

Sauvignon Blanc & Blends By The Bottle

2023
2017
2023
2023
2019
2017
2017
2020
2023
2018
2018

Hungerford Hill, Pinot Gris
Hungerford Hill, Pinot Grigio

Fish Cage, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Wirra Wirra Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Hungerford Hill, Sauvignon Blanc
Squealing Pig, Sauvignon Blanc

Annie’s Lane, Semillon Sauvignon Blanc

Devil's Lair, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Vasse Felix, Sauvignon Blanc Semillon
Wirra Wirra 'Hiding Champion'

Shaw & Smith

Hill-Smith Estate

Coldstream Hills

Chardonnay By The Bottle

2023
2019
2017
2017
2017
2018
2022
2018
2021
2022

Fish Cage

Grant Burge, Benchmark
Secret Stone

Seppelt, The Drives

Seppelt, The Great Entertainer
Yalumba 'The Y Series'
Hungerford Hill

Petaluma

Devils Lair 'The Hidden Cave'
Penfolds 'Bin 311"

Tumbarumba, NSW
Hilltops, NSW
vic

Hunter Valley, NSW
Adelaide, SA
Tumbarumba, NSW
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide, SA
Margaret River, WA
Margaret River, WA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Adelaide Hills, SA
Eden Valley, SA
Yarra Valley, VIC

Hunter Valley, NSW
SA

Marlborough, NZ
vic

viCc

SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Adelaide Hills, SA
Margaret River, WA
SE Australia

$40
$35
$45

$30
$35
$40
$45
$45
$50
$50
$55
$60
$65
$75

$30
$35
$35
$35
$35
$35
$45
$50
$55
$85



White Varieties By The Bottle

2022
2019
2022
2023

Dalwood, Semillon

De Bortoli, 'Noble One’ Botrytis
Hungerford Hill, Verdelho
Hungerford Hill, Vermentino

Rose By The Bottle

2018
2019
2018
2019
2022
2017
2022
2023

Yalumba 'The Y Series' - Sangiovese Rose

Wolf Blass 'Makers Project Pink' - Grigio
The Magic Box 'Remarkable Rose

Grant Burge 'Benchmark’

Dalwood

Devils Lair 'Honey Bomb’

Squealing Pig

Wirra Wirra 'Mrs Wigley'

Pinot Noir By The Bottle

2022
2023
2022
2017

Hungerford Hill

T'Gallant 'Cape Schanck'
Squealing Pig 'Perfect Pinot Noir'
Coldstream Hills

Cabernet Sauvignon By The Bottle

2022
2018
2022
2018
2019
2020
2021

Fish Cage

The Magic Box 'Amazing Cabernet’
Hungerford Hill

Sweetwater 'Single Estate'
Penfolds 'Bin 407’

Penfolds 'Bin 407"

Penfolds 'Bin 407"

Hunter Valley, NSW
SE Australia
Italy

Australia

SA

SE Australia

SE Australia

SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
WA

SA

McLaren Vale, SA

Tumbarumba, NSW
viC
New Zealand

Yarra Valley, VIC

Hilltops, NSW

SE Australia

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
SA

SA

SA

$30
$35
$35
$40

$35
$40
$30
$35
$45
$40
$50
$45

$40
$45
$50
$65

$30
$35
$40
$55
$210
$195
$185

Merlot By The Bottle
2018 Yalumba, TheY Series'

Shiraz & Blends By The Bottle

2022 Fish Cage
2018 The Magic Box 'Spectacular Shiraz’
2019 Hungerford Hill,
2021 St. Hubert's 'The Stag'
2021 Dalwood Estate
2021 d'Arenberg 'The Footbolt'
Kings of Prohibition 'Lucky Luciano
2022 Pepperjack
2021 Sweetwater
2020 Hungerford Hill, Shiraz Cabernet ‘Heavy Metal’
2022 Penfolds 'Max's'
2021 Wolf Blass 'Grey Label’
2021 Hungerford Hill 'Epic'
2019 Penfolds 'Bin 128"
2020 Penfolds 'Bin 389', Cabernet Shiraz
2020 Penfolds 'St Henri'
2018 Penfolds 'RWT Bin 798'
2021 Penfolds 'RWT Bin 798'
2019 Penfolds 'Grange Bin 95’

Red Varieties By The Bottle

2018 Calabria 'Three Bridges', Durif

2022 Hungerford Hill, Tempranillo Graciano
2022 Hungerford Hill, Malbec

2022 Running With Bulls, Tempranillo

SA

Hilltops, NSW

SE Australia
Hilltops, NSW
Yarra Valley, VIC
Hunter Valley, NSW
McLaren Vale, SA
SE Australia
Barossa, SA

Hunter Valley, NSW
Hunter Valley, NSW
SA

McLaren Vale, SA
Hunter Valley, NSW
Coonnawarra, SA
SA

SA

Barossa Valley, SA
Barossa Valley, SA
SA

Riverina, SA
Hilltops, NSW
Hilltops, NSW

Barossa, SA

$35

$30
$35
$40
$45
$45
$50
$50
$55
$60
$65
$65
$75
$90
$140
$150
$175
$280
$250
$1,050

$45
$45
$50
$50



Tap Beer

Great Northern Super Crisp
Balter XPA

Peroni

Asahi

Bottled Beer

Light Beer
Cascade Light
Hahn Light
Coopers Mild Ale

Mid Beer
XXXX Gold
Great Northern Super Crisp

Full Strength Beer
Byron Bay Brewery
Coopers Dark Ale
Coopers Pale Ale
Toohey’s Extra Dry

Pure Blonde

Fat Yak

James Boags

James Squire 150 Lashes
Coopers Sparkling Ale
Little Creatures Pale Ale
Victoria Bitter

Crown Lager

Corona

Heineken

Peroni Nastro Azzurro
Stella Artois

Bottled Cider
Somerby Apple Cider

Pot

$5.9
$7.4
$8.4
$9.4

$7.6
$7.6
$8.6

$8.6
$8.6

$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$9.6
$10.1
$10.1
$10.1
$10.6
$10.6
$10.6
$10.6
$10.6
$10.6
$10.6

$10.6

Schooner Pint

$8.2 $12.0
$10.7 $15.0
$12.2 $18.0
$13.2 $17.0

Spirits

Gin

Gordon’s

Gordon’s Pink
Gordon’s Sicilian Lemon
Tanqueray Gin
Hendricks

Roku Japanese
Tanqueray no.10

Jinzu

Scotch / Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red

Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Glenfiddich 12yrs Old
Johnnie Walker Blue
Canadian Club

Jameson Whiskey

Bourbon / Whiskey
Jim Beam

Wild Turkey

Jim Beam Devils Cut 7
Jack Daniel

Makers Mark

Jack Daniel No.27
Southern Comfort

Vodka
Smirnoff Red
Belvedere
Ketel

Grey Goose

$9.2

$9.2

$10.2
$10.2
$11.2
$11.4
$13.2
$13.2

$9.2
$13.2
$13.2
$13.2
$40.2
$9.2
$9.2

$9.2

$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$19.2
$10.2

$9.2

$13.2
$13.2
$15.2



Spirits Continued

Tequila
ElJimador
Casamigos Blanco
Don Julio Blanco

Rum

Bacardi White Rum
Bundaberg Rum
Capt. Morgan Black
Capt. Morgan Spiced
Bundy Select Vat
Bacardi Oak Heart
Kraken Spiced Rum

Brandy & Cognac
St Agnes
Hennessy V.S.0.P

Liquor

Campari

Pimm’s

Aperol

Pernod

Midori

Chambord
Galliano Amaretto

Galliano White Sambuca

Galiano Yellow Vanilla

Galliano Black Sambuca

Jagermeister
Dom Benedictine
Di Serrano Amaretto
Grand Marnier
Drambuie
Baileys
Frangelico
Kahlua
Cointreau
Malibu

Tia Maria
Paraiso Lychee

$9.4
$11.1
$16.1

$9.2
$10.2
$9.2
$9.2
$10.2
$10.2
$11.8

$9.2
$13.2

$8.2
$8.7
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$10.2
$9.2
$9.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.2
$10.7
$11.3
$13.2
$12.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2
$9.2

Non-Alcoholic

Bottled Soft Drink
Coke

Coke No Sugar
Diet Coke

Fanta

Sprite

Ginger Beer

Soft Drink by the Glass
Coke

Coke No Sugar

Sprite

Dry Ginger Ale
Raspberry Lemonade
Lemon, Lime & Bitters

Juice

Orange Juice
Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice

Water

Bottle Still Water 600ml
Sparkling Mineral Water 330ml
Sparkling Mineral Water 750ml

$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5

$5.1
$5.1
$5.1
$5.1
$5.5
$5.5

$4.9
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

$3.5
$4.5
$8



Hot Beverages

Coffee
Espresso
Cappuccino
Flat White
Latte

Long Black
Mocha

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Grey

Green Tea
Chamomile
Peppermint

Other

Hot Chocolate
Chai Latte

Iced Coffee
Iced Chocolate

Variations

Soy Milk

Almond Mile
Lactose Free Milk

$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5
$4.5

S4
S4
S4
S4
S4

$4.5
$4.5
$7
$7

+$0.5
+$0.5
+$0.5



